
ESY 2025-26 C-1 (1048 Cr. Liter) - Ethanol Allocation Summary (Cr. Ltr)

Feed Stock Q-1 Nov
Q-1 Dec 

Jan
Q-2 Q-3 Q-4

Grand 
Total

DFG 3.59 6.46 9.46 8.85 19.25 47.6
SFG 27.87 50.58 76.82 77.99 0.00 233.3
Maize 35.38 64.39 99.04 101.96 178.13 478.9
Grain Based 66.84 121.43 185.32 188.80 197.38 759.8
SCJ 28.01 60.09 61.35 14.04 2.37 165.9
BHM 2.32 15.53 30.07 43.16 19.42 110.5
CHM 0.46 2.96 3.51 4.21 1.03 12.2
Sugar Based 30.79 78.58 94.93 61.41 22.82 288.5

Total (Cr. Ltr) 97.63 200.01 280.25 250.21 220.20 1048.3

ESY 2025-26 C-1 (1776 Cr. Liter) - Ethanol Offer Summary (Cr. Ltr)

Feed Stock Q-1 Nov
Q-1 Dec 

Jan
Q-2 Q-3 Q-4

Grand 
Total

DFG 4.62 10.14 14.41 15.10 32.10 76.4
SFG 37.12 84.18 132.30 143.00 0.00 396.6
Maize 47.07 108.48 173.01 189.12 314.20 831.9
Grain Based 88.82 202.80 319.72 347.22 346.30 1304.9
SCJ 45.22 128.70 109.15 14.04 2.37 299.5
BHM 3.51 22.13 50.97 61.96 20.13 158.7
CHM 0.58 3.37 3.88 4.63 1.03 13.5
Sugar Based 49.31 154.20 164.00 80.63 23.53 471.7

Total (Cr. Ltr) 138.13 357.00 483.73 427.85 369.82 1776.5


